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1001 • Gummy Bears • $14 
Fruit flavored gummy bears are 

an all-time favorite. 6 oz. 

1009 • Sour Rainbow Belts • $14 
Bursting with sour fruit flavor 
with a tangy sweetness. 5 oz.

298 • Katydids® • $17 
Soft chewy caramel, pecans 

and milk chocolate. 8 oz.

1003 • Smarties® Candy • $14 
Classic Smarties® candy tablets 
in tasty colors and flavors. 6 oz.

1006 • Strawberry Creams • $14 
Strawberry gummy atop a pillow 

of marshmallow. 6 oz.

1011 • Chocolate Dipped Peanuts • $15 
Roasted, salted peanuts dipped 

in creamy chocolate. 7 oz.

1004 • Shark Bites • $14 
Colorful two-layered gummy sharks 

with white bellies. 6 oz.

1007 • Fishies • $14 
Chewy and fruity red fish shaped 

gummy candy. 5 oz.

1010 • Milk Chocolate Almonds • $15 
Whole crunchy almonds covered

in smooth chocolate. 5 oz.

1002 • Sour Gummy Worms • $14 
Soft and chewy gummy worms that 
start off sour then turn sweet. 6 oz.

1008 • Fruit Slices • $14 
Fruit flavored chewy wedges in 

delicious fruit flavors. 6 oz. 

1005 • Peach Rings • $14 
Gummy chewy goodness with 

a sweet peach flavor. 6 oz.

Crazy About Candy in Resealable Tins

Crazy About Candy
in Resealable Tins

Online Ordering
Share with family and friends!



ITEM NO ITEM DESCRIPTION TOTAL QTY. PRICE =X TOTAL
example Fishies 8 $14.00 =X $112.00
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**Transfer totals below to detachable envelope.
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CUSTOMER NAME / PHONE NUMBER

Thank you for supporting 
our fundraiser!
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$

Seller’s Name . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                        

Seller’s Phone  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                       

Group Name . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                         

Teacher/Coach  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                      

Raising funds for . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                     

Seller’s Name . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                               

Seller’s Phone  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                              

Group Name . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                

Teacher/Coach  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                             

1.	 Fill in the TOTAL ITEMS ordered to the RIGHT.

2. Please INSERT PAYMENT into this Envelope.

3. DETACH THIS ENVELOPE, SEAL AND RETURN
TO YOUR SCHOOL/ORGANIZATION.

1001	 Gummy Bears
1002	 Sour Worms
1003	 Smarties® Candy
1004	 Shark Bites

	 1005	 Peach Rings
1006	 Strawberry Creams

	 1007	 Fishies
1008	 Fruit Slices	
1009	 Sour Rainbow Belts
1010	 Milk Chocolate Almonds
1011	 Chocolate Dipped Peanuts	

	 298	 Katydids®

ALLERGY WARNING: Products may 
contain and are processed in a plant that 
manufactures products with WHEAT, 
EGGS, SOY, PEANUTS, AND TREE NUTS. 

Crazy
About
Candy

Candy in Resealable Tins


